
 

 

 

0

0,5

1

1,5

2

2,5

3

3,5

4

4,5

5

31.10.2021 05.11.2021 10.11.2021 15.11.2021 20.11.2021 25.11.2021 30.11.2021

Alt Kirchberg 7

Neukirchberg 4

Grenzwert

Grenzwert
denkmalgeschütze
Gebäude

Sprengerschütterungsmessung November 2021

0

0,5

1

1,5

2

2,5

3

31.10.2021 05.11.2021 10.11.2021 15.11.2021 20.11.2021 25.11.2021 30.11.2021

Alt Kirchberg 7

Neukirchberg 4

Datum

Bauwerksbezogene Wahrnehmungsstärke November 2021
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